Product page
Date rev.: 02/23/2021
Doc. Ref: PDS-613
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Standard (macro) spectrophotometer cuvette with PTFE lid
Description : Available in quartz (LB Q) for use within 200 - 2500 nm (includes Ultraviolet) and optical glass (LB
OG) for use within 320 - 2500 nm
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference composition light path internal width vol. (ml) pcs/pack
MALQ-001-002 LB Q 1 mm 10 0,35 2
MALQ-002-002 LB Q 2 mm 10 0,7 2
MALQ-005-002 LB Q 5 mm 10 1,7 2
MALQ-010-002 LB Q 10 mm 10 3,5 2
MALQ-020-002 LB Q 20 mm 10 7 2
MALQ-040-002 LB Q 40 mm 10 14 2
MALQ-050-002 LB Q 50 mm 10 17,5 2
MALQ-100-001 LB Q 100 mm 10 35,0 1
MALG-001-002 LB OG 1 mm 10 0,35 2
MALG-002-002 LB OG 2 mm 10 0,7 2
MALG-005-002 LB OG 5 mm 10 1,7 2
MALG-010-002 LB OG 10 mm 10 3,5 2
MALG-020-002 LB OG 20 mm 10 7 2
MALG-040-002 LB OG 40 mm 10 14 2
MALG-050-002 LB OG 50 mm 10 17,5 2
MALG-100-001 LB OG 100 mm 10 35,0 1
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
MALQ-001-002 0,084 0,03 70171000 08434868029620
MALQ-002-002 0,084 0,03 70171000 08434868029637